Dresden Pillnitz Schloss-Dresden Tharandter StraBe
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Gilltig von 24.12.2024 bis 24.12.2024
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lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



[ 63 Dresden Pillnitz Schloss-Dresden Tharandter StraBe

SAMSTAG
Dresden Pillnitz Schloss (1) 17.00| 17.30| 18.00| 18.30| 19.00| 19.32| 20.02| 20.32| 21.02| 21.32| 22.02| 22.12| 22.32| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.34| 1.04| 2.04| 3.04| 4.04| 4.29
Dresden Pillnitzer Platz 17.01| 17.31] 18.01| 18.31| 19.01| 19.33| 20.03| 20.33| 21.03| 21.33| 22.03| 22.13| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.35| 1.05| 2.05| 3.05| 4.05| 4.30
Dresden Rathaus Pillnitz 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.32| 19.02| 19.34| 20.04| 20.34| 21.04| 21.34| 22.04| 22.14| 22.34| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.36| 1.06| 2.06| 3.06| 4.06| 4.31
Dresden Bodemerweg 17.03| 17.33| 18.03| 18.33| 19.03| 19.35| 20.05| 20.35| 21.05| 21.35| 22.05| 22.15| 22.35| 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.37| 1.07| 2.07| 3.07| 4.07| 4.32
DD Pilinitz L.-da-Vinci-Str. 17.04| 17.34| 18.04| 18.34| 19.04| 19.36| 20.06| 20.36| 21.06| 21.36| 22.06| 22.16| 22.36| 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.38| 1.08| 2.08| 3.08| 4.08| 4.33
Dresden Van-Gogh-Strae 17.05| 17.35| 18.05| 18.35| 19.05| 19.37| 20.07| 20.37| 21.07| 21.37| 22.07| 22.17| 22.37| 23.07| 23.37| 0.07| 0.39| 1.09| 2.09| 3.09| 4.09| 4.34
Dresden An der Obstplantage 17.06| 17.36| 18.06| 18.36| 19.06| 19.38| 20.08| 20.38| 21.08| 21.38| 22.08| 22.18| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.40| 1.10| 2.10| 3.10| 4.10| 4.35
Dresden Gustavheim 17.07| 17.37| 18.07| 18.37| 19.07| 19.39| 20.09| 20.39| 21.09| 21.39| 22.09| 22.19| 22.39| 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| 0.41| 1.11| 2.11] 3.11| 4.11| 4.36
Dresden StaffelsteinstraBe 17.08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.38| 19.08| 19.40| 20.10| 20.40| 21.10| 21.40| 22.10| 22.20| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.42| 1.12| 2.12| 3.12| 4.12| 4.37
Dresden Moosleite 17.10| 17.40| 18.10| 18.40| 19.10| 19.42| 20.12| 20.42| 21.12| 21.42| 22.12| 22.22| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.44| 1.14| 2.14| 3.14| 4.14| 4.39
Dresden Altwachwitz 17.11| 17.41] 18.11| 18.41| 19.11| 19.43| 20.13| 20.43| 21.13| 21.43| 22.13| 22.23| 22.43| 23.13| 23.43| 0.13| 0.45| 1.15| 2.15| 3.15| 4.15| 4.40
Dresden Josef-Herrmann-StraBe 17.13| 17.43| 18.13| 18.43| 19.13| 19.44| 20.14| 20.44| 21.14| 21.44| 22.14| 22.24| 22.44| 23.14| 23.44| 0.14| 0.46| 1.16| 2.16| 3.16| 4.16| 4.41
Dresden Kiinstlerhaus 17.14| 17.44| 18.14| 18.44| 19.14| 19.45| 20.15| 20.45| 21.15| 21.45| 22.15| 22.25| 22.45| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.47| 1.17| 2.17| 3.17| 4.17| 4.42
Dresden CalberlastraBe 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.15| 19.46| 20.16| 20.46| 21.16| 21.46| 22.16| 22.26| 22.46| 23.16| 23.46| 0.16| 0.48| 1.18| 2.18| 3.18| 4.18| 4.43
Dresden Kérnerplatz 17.17| 17.47| 18.17| 18.47| 19.17| 19.48| 20.18| 20.48| 21.18| 21.48| 22.18| 22.28| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.50| 1.20| 2.20| 3.20| 4.20| 4.45
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz an| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.50| 19.20| 19.50| 20.20| 20.50| 21.20| 21.50| 22.20| 22.30| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.52| 1.22| 2.22| 3.22| 4.22| 4.47
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz ab| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.50| 19.20| 19.50| 20.20| 20.50| 21.20| 21.50| 22.20| 22.30| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.52 4.47
Dresden WégnerstraBe 17.22| 17.52| 18.22| 18.52| 19.22| 19.51| 20.21| 20.51| 21.21| 21.51| 22.21| 22.31| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.53 4.48
Dresden JacobistraBe 17.23| 17.53| 18.23| 18.53| 19.23| 19.52| 20.22| 20.52| 21.22| 21.52| 22.22| 22.32| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.54 4.49
Dresden Hublerplatz 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24| 19.53| 20.23| 20.53| 21.23| 21.53| 22.23| 22.33| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.55 4.50
Dresden Wittenberger StraBe (1) 17.25| 17.55| 18.25| 18.55| 19.25| 19.54| 20.24| 20.54| 21.24| 21.54| 22.24| 22.34| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.56 4.51
Dresden BergmannstraBe 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26| 19.55| 20.25| 20.55| 21.25| 21.55| 22.25| 22.35| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.57 4.52
Dresden SpenerstraBe an| 17.27| 17.57| 18.27| 18.57| 19.27| 19.56| 20.26| 20.56| 21.26| 21.56| 22.26| 22.36| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.58 4.53
Dresden Spenerstral3e ab| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.29| 19.59| 20.29| 20.59| 21.29| 21.59| 22.29| 22.36| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 0.58 4.53
Dresden Mansfelder StraBe 17.30| 18.00| 18.30| 19.00| 19.30| 20.00| 20.30| 21.00| 21.30| 22.00| 22.30| 22.37| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30| 0.59 4.54
Dresden Karcherallee 17.31| 18.01| 18.31| 19.01| 19.31| 20.01| 20.31| 21.01| 21.31| 22.01| 22.31| 22.38| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.00 4.55
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (1 17,34| 18,04| 18,34| 19.04| 19.34| 20.03| 20,33| 21,03| 21,33| 22.03| 22,33| 22.40| 23,03| 23.33| 0.03| 033| 1.02 4.57
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (3 | | [ [ | [ [ [ | ["] 22.40 [ 1.02 4.57
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen an| 17.36| 18.06| 18.36| 19.06| 19.36| 20.05| 20.35| 21.05| 21.35| 22.05| 22.35 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen ab| 17.38| 18.08| 18.38| 19.08| 19.38| 20.05| 20.35| 21.05| 21.35| 22.05| 22.35 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35
Dresden Wasaplatz 17.40| 18.10| 18.40| 19.10| 19.40| 20.07| 20.37| 21.07| 21.37| 22.07| 22.37 23.07| 23.37| 0.07| 0.37
Dresden Mockritzer StraBe 17.41| 18.11]| 18.41| 19.11| 19.41| 20.08| 20.38| 21.08| 21.38| 22.08| 22.38 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38
Dresden CorinthstraBe 17.43| 18.13| 18.43| 19.13| 19.43| 20.09| 20.39| 21.09| 21.39| 22.09| 22.39 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| 0.39
Dresden Robert-Sterl-StraBe 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.15| 19.45| 20.11| 20.41| 21.11| 21.41| 22.11| 22.41 23.11] 23.41| 0.11| 0.41
Dresden Clausen-Dahl-StraBe (1) 17.46| 18.16| 18.46| 19.16| 19.46| 20.11| 20.41| 21.11| 21.41| 22.11| 22.41 23.11 23.41| 0.11| 0.41
Dresden Zschertnitzer StraBe 17.47| 18.17| 18.47| 19.17| 19.47| 20.12| 20.42| 21.12| 21.42| 22.12| 22.42 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42
Dresden Wilhelm-Busch-StraBe 17.48| 18.18| 18.48| 19.18| 19.48| 20.13| 20.43| 21.13| 21.43| 22.13| 22.43 23.13| 23.43| 0.13| 0.43
Dresden Miinzteichweg 17.49| 18.19| 18.49| 19.19| 19.49| 20.14| 20.44| 21.14| 21.44| 22.14| 22.44 23.14| 23.44| 0.14| 0.44
Dresden Campingplatz Mockritz 17.50| 18.20| 18.50| 19.20| 19.50| 20.14| 20.44| 21.14| 21.44| 22.14| 22.44 23.14| 23.44| 0.14| 0.44
Dresden Babisnauer StraBe 17.51] 18.21| 18.51| 19.21| 19.51| 20.15| 20.45| 21.15| 21.45| 22.15| 22.45 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45
Dresden Altmockritz 17.52| 18.22| 18.52| 19.22| 19.52| 20.16| 20.46| 21.16| 21.46| 22.16| 22.46 23.16| 23.46| 0.16| 0.46
Dresden MinzmeisterstraBe 17.53| 18.23| 18.53| 19.23| 19.53| 20.17| 20.47| 21.17| 21.47| 22.17| 22.47 23.17| 23.47| 0.17| 0.47
Dresden Ludwig-Renn-Allee 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54| 20.18| 20.48| 21.18| 21.48| 22.18| 22.48 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.48
Dresden Sudhohe 17.55| 18.25| 18.55| 19.25| 19.55| 20.19| 20.49| 21.19| 21.49| 22.19| 22.49 23.19] 23.49| 0.19| 0.49
Dresden Hockendorfer Weg 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26| 19.56| 20.20| 20.50| 21.20| 21.50| 22.20| 22.50 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.50
Dresden Dorfhainer StraBe 17.57| 18.27| 18.57| 19.27| 19.57| 20.21| 20.51| 21.21| 21.51| 22.21| 22.51 23.21] 23.51| 0.21| 0.51
Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe 17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.29| 19.59| 20.22| 20.52| 21.22| 21.52| 22.22| 22.52 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.52
Dresden Saarstrae 18.00| 18.30| 19.00| 19.30| 20.00| 20.23| 20.53| 21.23| 21.53| 22.23| 22.53 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.53
Dresden Kotteweg 18.01| 18.31| 19.01| 19.31| 20.01| 20.24| 20.54| 21.24| 21.54| 22.24| 22.54 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.54
Dresden Cammerswalder StraBe 18.02| 18.32| 19.02| 19.32| 20.02| 20.25| 20.55| 21.25| 21.55| 22.25| 22.55 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55
Dresden WestendstraBe 18.03| 18.33| 19.03| 19.33| 20.03| 20.26| 20.56| 21.26| 21.56| 22.26| 22.56 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56
Dresden Plauenscher Rint 18.03| 18.33| 19.03| 19.33| 20.03| 20.26| 20.56| 21.26| 21.56| 22.26| 22.56 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56
Dresden Coschuitzer StraB3e 18.04| 18.34| 19.04| 19.34| 20.04| 20.27| 20.57| 21.27| 21.57| 22.27| 22.57 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 0.57
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 18.05| 18.35| 19.05| 19.35| 20.05| 20.28| 20.58| 21.28| 21.58| 22.28| 22.58 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen 18.06| 18.36| 19.06| 19.36| 20.06| 20.29| 20.59| 21.29| 21.59| 22.29| 22.59 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 0.59
Dresden Altplauen 18.07| 18.37| 19.07| 19.37| 20.07| 20.30| 21.00| 21.30| 22.00| 22.30| 23.00 23.30| 0.00/ 0.30| 1.00
Dresden Wurzburger StraBe 18.08| 18.38| 19.08| 19.38| 20.08| 20.31| 21.01| 21.31| 22.01| 22.31| 23.01 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01
Dresden Clara-Viebig-StraBe an| 18.09] 18.39| 19.09| 19.39| 20.09| 20.32| 21.02| 21.32| 22.02| 22.32| 23.02 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 1.02
Dresden Clara-Viebig-StraBe ab| 18,09| 18,39| 19.09| 19,39| 20,09| 20,32| 21,02| 21,32| 22,02| 22.32| 23,02 2332| 0,02| 032| 1.02
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna | | [ [ [ | [ | 22.41 | ] 1.03 4.58
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 18.11] 18.41] 19.11] 19.41| 20.11| 20.33| 21.03| 21.33| 22.03| 22.33| 23.03 23.33] 0.03] 0.33] 1.08
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Dresden Tharandter StraBe 453 523| 553| 6.23 6.53| 7.22 751 8.19| 8.34| 849| 9.04| 9.19| 9.34| 9.49| 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46
Dresden Clara-Viebig-StraBe 4.54| 524 554| 6.24 6.54| 7.23 7.52| 8.20| 8.35| 8.50| 9.05| 9.20| 9.35| 9.50| 10.02| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47
Dresden Wirzburger StraBe 455/ 525/ 555/ 6.25 6.55| 7.24 7.53| 8.21| 8.36| 851| 9.06| 9.21| 9.36| 9.51| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48
Dresden Altplauen 4.56| 5.26| 5.56| 6.26 6.56| 7.25 7.54| 8.22| 837| 852| 9.07| 9.22| 9.37| 9.52| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen 457 527| 557| 6.27 6.57| 7.26 7.55| 8.23| 8.38| 8.53| 9.08| 9.23| 9.38| 9.53| 10.05| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 4.58| 528/ 5.58| 6.28 6.58| 7.27 7.56| 8.24| 8.39| 8.54| 9.09| 9.24| 9.39| 9.54| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51
Dresden Coschiitzer StraBe 459 529| 559| 6.29 6.59| 7.28 7.57| 8.25| 8.40| 8.55| 9.10| 9.25| 9.40| 9.55| 10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52
Dresden Plauenscher Ring 5.00| 5.30| 6.00| 6.30 7.001 7.29 7.58| 8.26| 8.41| 856| 9.11| 9.26| 9.41| 9.56| 10.08| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53
Dresden WestendstraBe 5.00/ 5.30| 6.00| 6.30 7.001 7.29 7.59| 8.27| 8.42| 857| 9.12| 9.27| 9.42| 9.57| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54
Dresden Cammerswalder StraBe 5.01| 5.31| 6.01| 6.31 7.01| 7.30 8.00/ 8.28| 8.43| 8.58| 9.13| 9.28| 9.43| 9.58| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55
Dresden Kottewe: 5.02| 5.32| 6.02| 6.32 7.02| 7.31 8.01| 8.29| 844| 859 9.14| 9.29| 9.44| 9.59| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56
Dresden SaarstralBe 5.03| 5.33| 6.03| 6.33 7.03| 7.32 8.02| 8.30| 8.45| 9.00| 9.15| 9.30| 9.45| 10.00| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57
Dresden Cunnersdorfer StraBe 5.04| 5.34| 6.04| 6.34 7.04| 7.33 8.03| 8.31| 846| 9.01| 9.16| 9.31| 9.46| 10.01| 10.13| 10.28| 10.43| 10.58
Dresden Dorfhainer StraBe 5.05| 5.35/ 6.05| 6.35 7.05| 7.34 8.04| 8.32| 8.47| 9.02| 9.17| 9.32| 9.47| 10.02| 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00
Dresden Hockendorfer Weg 5.06| 5.36| 6.06| 6.36 7.06| 7.35 8.05| 8.33| 848| 9.03| 9.18| 9.33| 9.48| 10.03| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01
Dresden Sudhohe an 5.07| 5.37| 6.07| 6.37 7.07| 7.36 8.06| 8.34| 8.49| 9.04| 9.19| 9.34| 9.49| 10.04| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02
Dresden Sudhéhe ab 5.07| 5.37| 6.07| 6.37 7.07| 7.36 8.06| 8.34| 849| 9.04| 9.19| 9.34| 9.49| 10.04| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02
Dresden Ludwig-Renn-Allee (1) 5.08| 5.38| 6.08| 6.38 7.08| 7.37 8.07| 8.35| 8.50| 9.05| 9.20| 9.35| 9.50| 10.05| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03
Dresden MiinzmeisterstraBe an 5.09| 5.39| 6.09| 6.39 7.09| 7.38 8.08| 8.36| 8.51| 9.06| 9.21| 9.36| 9.51| 10.06| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04
Dresden MinzmeisterstraBe ab 5.09| 5.39| 6.09| 6.39 7.09| 7.38 8.08| 8.36| 8.51| 9.06/ 9.21| 9.36| 9.51| 10.06| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04
Dresden Altmockritz g) 5.10| 5.40| 6.10| 6.40 7.10| 7.39 8.09| 8.37| 8.52| 9.07| 9.22| 9.37| 9.52| 10.07| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05
Dresden Babisnauer StraBe 5.11| 541 6.11| 6.41 7141| 7.40 8.10| 8.38| 8.53| 9.08| 9.23| 9.38| 9.53| 10.08| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06
Dresden Campingplatz Mockritz 512| 5.42| 6.12| 6.42 712 7.41 8.11| 8.39| 8.54| 9.09| 9.24| 9.39| 9.54| 10.09| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07
Dresden Miinzteichweg an 5.12| 542| 6.12| 6.42 712| 7.41 8.12| 8.40| 8.55| 9.10| 9.25| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08
Dresden Miinzteichwe ab 5.12| 542| 6.12| 6.42 712| 7.42 8.12| 8.40| 8.55| 9.10| 9.25| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08
Dresden Wilhelm-Busch-StraBe 513| 5.43| 6.13| 6.43 7.13| 7.43 8.13| 8.41| 856| 9.11| 9.26| 9.41| 9.56| 10.11| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09
Dresden Zschertnitzer StraBe 514| 5.44| 6.14| 6.44 7.14| 7.44 8.14| 8.42| 857| 9.12| 9.27| 9.42| 9.57| 10.12| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10
Dresden LeiblstraBe 5.15| 5.45| 6.15| 6.45 7.15| 7.45 8.15| 8.43| 8.58| 9.13| 9.28| 9.43| 9.58| 10.13| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11
DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe 517| 5.47| 6.17| 6.47 77| 7.47 8.17| 8.45| 9.00| 9.15| 9.30| 9.45| 10.00| 10.15| 10.28| 10.43| 10.58| 11.13
Dresden Wasaplatz 518| 5.48| 6.18| 6.48 7.18| 7.48 8.18| 8.46| 9.01| 9.16/ 9.31| 9.46| 10.01| 10.16| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen an 520/ 5.50| 6.20| 6.50 7.20| 7.50 8.20| 8.48| 9.03| 9.18| 9.33| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen ab 521 551| 621| 651 721 751 821 848| 903| 918 9.33| 9.48|10.03| 10.18| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna 4.27| 4.57 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 717 ‘ ‘ 8.07| 8.13 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (4 4.28| 4.58 718 8.08| 8.14
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (2 428 458| 523| 553| 6.23| 6.53| 7.18| 7.23| 7.53| 8.08| 8.14| 8.23| 8.50| 9.05 9.20| 9.35| 9.50| 10.05| 10.20| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19
Dresden Karcherallee 431 5.01| 526| 556/ 6.26| 6.56| 7.21| 7.26| 7.56| 8.11| 8.17| 8.26| 8.53| 9.08| 9.23| 9.38| 9.53| 10.08| 10.23| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22
Dresden Mansfelder StraBe 432| 5.02| 527| 557| 6.27| 6.57| 7.22| 7.27| 7.57| 8.12| 8.18/ 8.27| 8.54| 9.09/ 9.24| 9.39| 9.54| 10.09| 10.24| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23
Dresden SpenerstraB3e an| 4.33| 5.03| 528 558 6.28/ 6.58| 7.23| 7.28| 7.58| 8.13| 8.19 8.28| 8.55| 9.10/ 9.25| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24
Dresden SpenerstraB3e ab| 4.33| 5.03/ 5.29| 5.59| 6.29| 6.59| 7.23| 7.29| 7.59| 8.13| 8.19| 8.29| 8.55| 9.10| 9.25| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24
Dresden BergmannstraBe 4.34| 5.04| 530/ 6.00 6.30| 7.00| 7.24| 7.30| 8.00| 8.14| 8.20| 8.30| 8.56| 9.11| 9.26] 9.41| 9.56| 10.11]| 10.26| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25
Dresden Wittenberger StraBe 435/ 505/ 531| 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.25| 7.31| 8.01| 8.15| 8.22| 8.32| 8.58| 9.13| 9.28| 9.43| 9.58| 10.13| 10.28| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27
Dresden Hiiblerplatz 436/ 5.06| 5.32| 6.02| 6.32| 7.02| 7.26| 7.32| 8.02| 8.16| 8.23| 8.33| 8.59| 9.14| 9.29| 9.44| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.43| 10.58| 11.13| 11.28
Dresden JacobistraBe 436| 5.06| 5.32| 6.02| 6.32| 7.02| 7.26| 7.32| 8.02| 8.16| 8.24| 8.34| 9.00| 9.15/ 9.30| 9.45| 10.00| 10.15| 10.30| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29
Dresden WagnerstraBe 4.37| 5.07| 5.33| 6.03| 6.33| 7.03] 7.27| 7.33| 8.03| 8.17| 8.25| 8.35/ 9.01| 9.16| 9.31| 9.46| 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz an| 4.39| 5.09| 535/ 6.05| 6.35| 7.05| 7.29| 7.35 8.05| 8.19| 8.27| 837 9.03| 9.18/ 9.33| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz ab| 4.39| 5.09/ 5.36| 6.06| 6.36/ 7.06| 7.29| 7.36| 8.06| 8.19| 8.27| 8.37| 9.03| 9.18| 9.33| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32
Dresden Kérnerplatz 4.41| 5.11| 5.38| 6.08/ 6.38| 7.08/ 7.31| 7.38| 8.08| 8.21| 8.30| 8.40| 9.06| 9.21| 9.36| 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.50| 11.05| 11.20| 11.35
Dresden CalberlastraBe 442 512| 539| 6.09| 6.39| 7.09] 7.32| 7.39| 8.09| 8.22| 8.32| 8.42| 9.08| 9.23| 9.38| 9.53| 10.08| 10.23| 10.38| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37
Dresden Kinstlerhaus 4.44| 514| 541| 6.11| 6.41| 7.11| 7.34| 7.41| 8.11| 8.24| 8.34| 8.44| 9.10| 9.25/ 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39
Dresden Josef-Herrmann-StraBe 445 515| 542| 6.12| 6.42| 7.12| 7.35| 7.42| 8.12| 825/ 835/ 845 9.11| 9.26| 9.41| 9.56| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40
Dresden Altwachwitz 4.47| 517| 5.44| 6.14| 6.44| 7.14| 7.37| 7.44| 8.14| 8.27| 8.37| 8.47| 9.13| 9.28/ 9.43| 9.58| 10.13| 10.28| 10.43| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42
Dresden Moosleite 4.48| 518| 5.45| 6.15| 6.45| 7.15| 7.38| 7.45| 8.15| 8.28| 8.38| 8.48| 9.14| 9.29| 9.44| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.58| 11.13| 11.28| 11.43
Dresden StaffelsteinstraBe 449 519| 5.46| 6.16| 6.46| 7.16| 7.39| 7.46| 8.16| 8.29| 8.39| 8.49| 9.15| 9.30| 9.45| 10.00| 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44
Dresden Gustavheim 4.50| 5.20| 547| 6.17| 6.47| 7.17| 7.40| 7.47| 8.17| 8.30| 8.40| 850 9.16| 9.31| 9.46| 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.00| 11.15]| 11.30| 11.45
Dresden An der Obstplantage 451 521 548| 6.18| 6.48| 7.18| 7.41| 7.48| 8.18| 8.31| 841| 851 9.17| 9.32| 9.47| 10.02| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46
Dresden Van-Gogh-StraBe 452| 522| 549 6.19| 6.49| 7.19| 7.42| 7.49| 8.19| 8.32| 8.42| 852 9.18| 9.33| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47
DD Pillnitz L.-da-Vinci-Str. 4.53| 5.23| 5.50| 6.20| 6.50| 7.20| 7.43| 7.50| 8.20| 8.33| 8.43| 8.53| 9.19| 9.34| 9.49| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48
Dresden Bodemerweg 4.54| 524| 551| 6.21| 6.51| 7.21| 7.44| 751 821 834| 844| 854/ 9.20| 9.35| 9.50| 10.05| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49
Dresden Rathaus Pillnitz 455 525/ 552| 6.22| 6.52| 7.22| 7.45| 7.52| 822| 8.35| 8.45 855/ 9.21| 9.36/ 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.05| 11.20| 11.35| 11.50
Dresden Pillnitzer Platz 4.56| 5.26| 553| 6.23| 6.53| 7.23| 7.46| 7.53| 8.23| 8.36| 8.46| 8.56| 9.22| 9.37| 9.52| 10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51
Dresden Pillnitz Schloss (1) 4.57| 527| 554| 6.24| 6.54| 7.24| 7.47| 7.54| 824| 8.37| 8.47| 857 9.23] 9.38) 9.53| 10.08]| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



[ 63 Dresden Tharandter StraBe-Dresden Pillnitz Schloss

SAMSTAG

Dresden Tharandter StraBe 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.51
Dresden Clara-Viebig-StraBe 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.52
Dresden Wiirzburger StraBe 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.53
Dresden Altplauen 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.54
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen 11.05| 11.20| 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.55
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 11.06| 11.21] 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.56
Dresden Coschtitzer StraBe 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.57
Dresden Plauenscher Ring 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28| 16.58
Dresden WestendstraBe 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.59
Dresden Cammerswalder StraBe 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 17.00
Dresden Kottewe 11.11| 11.26] 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 17.01
